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Printed: 11/15/2022 1:36 PM

Provisional Ballot Detail Report

130 E 18th St Horton, KS 66439- -3310 Moved Within County

Horton Blue Building

588211 Spain, David B.

11/08/2022 11:13

BB01

2H0022.02

Poll Voter 2H0022.02 Accepted

130 E 18th St Horton, KS 66439- -0920 Voter was not registered

Horton Blue Building

2892986 Hayes, Kathleen Irene

11/08/2022 11:15

BB02

2H0022.02

Poll Voter 2H0022.02 Rejected

211 E 6th St Horton, KS 66439- - Office clerical error

Horton Blue Building

72372 West, Jennifer Ann

11/08/2022 12:08

BB03

2H0032.03

Poll Voter 2H0032.03 Accepted

700 E 2nd St Horton, KS 66439-1614- -0690 Moved Within County

Horton Blue Building

6096140 Gries, Kirk Joseph, Jr

11/08/2022 11:12

BB04

2H0022.02

Poll Voter 2H0022.02 Accepted

700 E 2nd St Horton, KS 66439-1614- -0926 Moved Within County

Horton Blue Building

76172 Gries, Connie Sue

11/08/2022 11:10

BB05

2H0022.02

Poll Voter 2H0022.02 Accepted

801 4th Ave West Horton, KS 66439- -5026 Office clerical error

Horton Blue Building

6138983 Ramirez, Jarvis Dean

11/08/2022 10:50

BB06

2H0032.02

Poll Voter 2H0032.02 Accepted

681 120th St Horton, KS 66439- -7080 Office clerical error

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

5704256 Smith, Eric Lee

11/08/2022 11:35

EV01

PO002A.02

Early Voter PO002A.02 Rejected

400 Kansas Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- -7081 Moved Within County

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

74691 Geiger, Mavis M

10/24/2022 00:00

EV04

1H0021.01

Early Voter 1H0021.01 Accepted

610 Ottawa Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- - Voter was not registered

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

6357458 Grier, Lynette May

10/27/2022 00:00

EV05

1H0021.01

Early Voter 1H0021.01 Rejected
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- -6294 Voter was not registered

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

5723915 Sleppy, Jared A

10/31/2022 00:00

EV06

1H0041.01

Early Voter 1H0041.01 Rejected

- -0830 Moved Within County

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

75361 Lear, Susan Angela

11/03/2022 11:33

EV07

1H0021.01

Early Voter 1H0021.01 Accepted

- - Voter was not registered

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

6357460 Green, Merlin Do glas

11/08/2022 12:16

EV2

PO002A.02

Early Voter PO002A.02 Rejected

210 N 5th St, Apt 3 Hiawatha, KS 66434- -5155 Voter was not registered

Brown County Courthouse Election Room

3457828 Brown, Irene

11/08/2022 12:20

EV3

1H0021.01

Poll Voter 1H0021.01 Rejected

709 Miami St Hiawatha, KS 66434- -4697 Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

5591295 Rush, J lie Marie

11/08/2022 11:45

FC01

1H0011.01

Poll Voter 1H0011.01 Rejected

418 Pawnee Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- - Moved Within County

Fisher Center Ward 2

6130523 Sanderson, Lisa Jean

11/08/2022 12:09

FC02

1H0021.01

Poll Voter 1H0021.01 Accepted

301 Iowa St Hiawatha, KS 66434- -8436 Office clerical error

Fisher Center

6357428 Hull, Jordan Alexa

11/08/2022 11:06

FC03

1H0031.01

Poll Voter 1H0031.01 Accepted

500 Iroquois Dr Hiawatha, KS 66434- -1423 Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

72137 Roberts, Philip James

11/08/2022 11:08

FC04

1H0031.01

Poll Voter 1H0031.01 Rejected

- - Moved Within County

Fisher Center

75479 Irwin, Janet E

11/08/2022 11:40

FC05

1H0011.01

Poll Voter 1H0011.01 Accepted
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601 N 2nd St Hiawatha, KS 66434- - Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

6357443 Oldham, Xavier Nicholas

11/08/2022 11:05

FC06

1H0021.01

Poll Voter 1H0021.01 Rejected

1726 240th St Hiawatha, KS 66434- - Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

6357444 Twombly, Hannah Nicole

11/08/2022 11:02

FC07

HI000C.02

Poll Voter HI000C.02 Rejected

108 Navajo Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- -1748 Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

6331575 Long, Mason Anthony

11/08/2022 12:04

FC08

1H0021.01

Poll Voter 1H0021.01 Rejected

410 S 6th St Hiawatha, KS 66434- - Moved Within County

Fisher Center

6263966 May, Troy Jacob

11/08/2022 11:00

FC09

1H0031.01

Poll Voter 1H0031.01 Accepted

403 Iowa St, Apt 18 Hiawatha, KS 66434- -0218 Moved Within County

Fisher Center

5759683 Nimz, Haley S e

11/08/2022 10:56

FC10

1H0031.01

Poll Voter 1H0031.01 Accepted

507 Cheyenne Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- -2903 Office clerical error

Fisher Center

5593996 Dodge, Trebor W

11/08/2022 10:58

FC11

1H0021.01

Poll Voter 1H0021.01 Accepted

707 Kansas Ave Hiawatha, KS 66434- -9286 Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

5793938 Swim, Tyler A stin

11/08/2022 11:43

FC12

1H0011.01

Poll Voter 1H0011.01 Rejected

2813 Goldfinch Rd Hiawatha, KS 66434- -2652 Voter was not registered

Fisher Center

5626406 Halstead, Andrew John

11/08/2022 11:41

FC13

HA002D.01

Poll Voter HA002D.01 Rejected

112 N Walnut St Fairview, KS 66425- -6057 Voter was not registered

Fairview Community Center

822802 Rokey, Thomas Andrew

11/08/2022 11:37

FV02

5F0016.01

Poll Voter 5F0016.01 Rejected
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316 S Center St Powhattan, KS 66527- -2651 Moved Within County

Fairview Community Center

75992 Tallent, David Michael

11/08/2022 11:58

FV1

9P001A.01

Poll Voter 9P001A.01 Accepted

- -3513 Office clerical error

Fairview Community Center

76282 Davis, Donna Kay

11/08/2022 12:01

FV3

PO002A.02

Poll Voter PO002A.02 Accepted

209 Parsons St Robinson, KS 66532- -9197 Office clerical error

Robinson Senior Citizens Center

5685718 Berry, Kolten Kelly

11/08/2022 12:13

ROB01

6R0017.01

Poll Voter 6R0017.01 Accepted

1909 240th St Hiawatha, KS 66434- -8268 Moved Within County

Robinson Senior Citizens Center

5798845 Elliott, Amy Nicole

11/08/2022 12:14

ROB02

RO0027.01

Poll Voter RO0027.01 Accepted

1909 240th St Hiawatha, KS 66434- -5941 Moved Within County

Robinson Senior Citizens Center

75046 Elliott, Mathew Eugene

11/08/2022 12:15

ROB03

RO0027.01

Poll Voter RO0027.01 Accepted
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